
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITIZENS TRUST BANK;
Date Recorded= 2006;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200603100001
12320

03/10/2006
07:58:27

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J & G
BUILDERS
AND
REMODELING
INC

33 30 200508090004
06440

Lot#:50
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

200603220001
33640

03/22/2006
10:28:12

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEW
HORIZON LLC

36 106 200603220001
33620

Lot#:3 Lot:B4
Book:36
Pg:106
Sub:GREYSTO
NE PLAZA

200612050005
87740

12/05/2006
08:45:08

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIDGECREST
HOMES LLC

34 17 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:17
Sub:RIDGECR
EST
SUBDIVISION
PHASE ONE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

200601170000
25290

01/17/2006
02:11:31

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J & G
BUILDERS
AND
REMODELING
INC

30 20 Lot#:93
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
SECOND
ADDITION


