Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITIZENS TRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2006;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200603100001 12320	03/10/2006 07:58:27	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J & G BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC			33	30	200508090004 06440	Lot#:50 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITION
200603220001 33640	03/22/2006 10:28:12	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEW HORIZON LLC			36	106	200603220001 33620	Lot#:3 Lot:B4 Book:36 Pg:106 Sub:GREYSTO NE PLAZA
200612050005 87740	12/05/2006 08:45:08	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIDGECREST HOMES LLC			34	17		Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:17 Sub:RIDGECR EST SUBDIVISION PHASE ONE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
200601170000 25290	01/17/2006 02:11:31	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J & G BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC			30	20		Lot#:93 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS SECOND ADDITION